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Plaats Nr Naam UCICode Cat Club Tijd
1 3 VANDEPUTTE Niels BEL20000919 ME-CT-MC Individueel 0h56´43.0"
2 1 VANTHOURENHOUT Michael BEL19931210 ME-PCX-MC PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTR 0h56´46.0" +3.0"
3 2 NIEUWENHUIS Joris NED19960211 ELITE MEN RIDLEY RACING TEAM 0h56´47.0" +4.0"
4 4 WYSEURE Joran BEL20010109 ME-CX-MC CRELAN-CORENDON 0h56´49.0" +6.0"
5 24 KUYPERS Gerben BEL20000201 ME-PCX-MC PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTR 0h57´11.0" +28.0"
6 7 KUHN Kevin SUI19980218 ELITE MEN HEIZOMAT - CUBE 0h57´30.0" +47.0"
7 5 ORTS LLORET Felipe ESP19950401 EL.CP RIDLEY RACING TEAM 0h57´30.0" +47.0"
8 23 LOOCKX Lander BEL19970425 ME-PT-MC UNIBET ROSE ROCKETS 0h57´31.0" +48.0"
9 20 FERDINANDE Anton BEL20000802 ME SHIFTING GEARS 0h57´40.0" +57.0"
10 65 HERMANS Quinten BEL19950729 ME-PT-MC PINARELLO-Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TE 0h58´00.0" +1´17.0"
11 12 VAN DE PUTTE Victor BEL20020520 ME-CX-MC CHARLES LIEGEOIS-DESCHACHT 0h58´14.0" +1´31.0"
12 8 MICHELS Jente BEL20030217 ME-CT-MC ALPECIN-PREMIER TECH DEVELOPME 0h58´20.0" +1´37.0"
13 14 VANDENBERGHE Viktor BEL20050426 MU-PCX-ZC PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTR 0h58´40.0" +1´57.0"
14 51 VERMEERSCH Gianni BEL19921119 ME-WT-MC RED BULL - BORA - HANSGROHE 0h58´45.0" +2´02.0"
15 25 ANANIE Ugo FRA20021228 ELITE MEN ARQUES CX TEAM 0h58´47.0" +2´04.0"
16 9 MEEUSSEN Witse BEL20010308 ME-CX-MC CRELAN-CORENDON 0h58´58.0" +2´15.0"
17 15 DE MOYER Kenay BEL20040722 MU-CX-ZC PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTR 0h59´07.0" +2´24.0"
18 13 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Kevin ESP19940614 EL.MC NESTA - MMR CX TEAM 0h59´42.0" +2´59.0"
19 22 JOT Matéo FRA20031204 U23 MEN UVC CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES 0h59´46.0" +3´03.0"
20 28 BETON Damien FRA20010104 ELITE MEN Union Cycliste Pélussin 0h59´55.0" +3´12.0"
21 30 EDER Fabian GER20030313 ELITE MEN Syntace CX 1h00´00.0" +3´17.0"
22 27 BISIAUX Léo FRA20050214 U23 MEN VELO CLUB RIOMOIS / DECATHLON 1h00´09.0" +3´26.0"
23 63 ALDERWEIRELD Robin BEL19961210 ME TEAM ATOM 6 - ADWD 1h00´19.0" +3´36.0"
24 40 JOT Hugo FRA20010608 ELITE MEN ARDENNES CROSS TEAM 1h00´25.0" +3´42.0"
25 57 NUYENS Wies BEL20050217 MU-CX-ZC PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTR 1h00´32.0" +3´49.0"
26 16 ODA Hijiri JPN19981123 ELITE MEN YOWAMUSHI.PADEL.CT 1h00´33.0" +3´50.0"
27 31 ASKEY Ben GBR20040314 U23 MEN COPPI-BO-BURO 1h00´44.0" +4´01.0"
28 58 DE NYS Milan BEL20041116 MU TEAM CIBEL CEBON 1h00´57.0" +4´14.0"
29 17 DE CLERCQ Naud BEL20070812 MU-CT-ZC PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTR 1h01´00.0" +4´17.0"
30 61 MARCHAND Robbe BEL20050923 MU-CX-ZC CHARLES LIEGEOIS-DESCHACHT 1h01´03.0" +4´20.0"
31 47 VANHOUDT Yoren BEL20060502 MU CYCLIS - ROOFS FOR ENERGY - VA 1h01´19.0" +4´36.0"
32 70 EKMAN Vilmer SWE20070716 U23 MEN LUCKY SPORT CYCLING TEAM 1h01´26.0" +4´43.0"
33 59 DE VET Sander BEL20000916 ME TRUSTUP-CC CHEVIGNY 1h01´30.0" +4´47.0"
34 87 GAUTHIER Gabin FRA20070424 U23 MEN MONTLUCON CYCLISME 1h01´31.0" +4´48.0"
35 78 TRIGO Florian FRA19941121 ELITE MEN UV FOURMISIENNE 1h01´33.0" +4´50.0"
36 52 DE NYS Lars BEL20071209 MU TEAM CIBEL CEBON 1h01´35.0" +4´52.0"
37 50 MORICHON Mathieu FRA19950204 ELITE MEN TEAM ROYALBIKESHOP.COM 1h01´38.0" +4´55.0"
38 71 VAN LOOY Stan BEL20070405 MU LRG-CYCLING TEAM 1h01´55.0" +5´12.0"
39 62 LOETE Hippolyte FRA20050416 U23 MEN ES ARQUES CYCLISME 1h02´22.0" +5´39.0"
40 86 JACOBS Ieben BEL20061107 MU VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 1h02´30.0" +5´47.0"
41 35 HAMM Florian GER19991108 ELITE MEN RSV GARCHING 1h02´40.0" +5´57.0"
42 85 VANLAERE Loïc BEL20071001 MU-PCX-ZC PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTR 1h02´42.0" +5´59.0"
43 26 CONAWAY Calvin USA20061118 U23 MEN IGNITION P/B RIGD-LEITNER 1h02´49.0" +6´06.0"
44 83 SALOMEZ Ydris BEL20010227 ME VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEB 1h02´55.0" +6´12.0"
45 46 VIK Matj CZE20041225 U23 MEN CEZ CYKO TEAM TABOR 1h02´57.0" +6´14.0"
46 67 VAN DEN BROEK Axel BEL20060503 MU-CX-ZC CHARLES LIEGEOIS-DESCHACHT 1h02´58.0" +6´15.0"
47 42 WESTOVER Finn USA20060121 U23 MEN TEAM BOOGER 1h03´15.0" +6´32.0"
48 49 ALVARADO Salvador NED20020317 ELITE MEN WV ZEEUWS VLAANDEREN 1h03´26.0" +6´43.0"
49 55 ROMAIN Emilien FRA20060729 U23 MEN ROUSSY BIKE CLUB 1 r
50 72 CROKET Maxime BEL20061204 U23 MEN TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-FSP 1 r
51 54 CHISHOLM Sam GBR20040214 U23 MEN TEAM HUP 1 r
52 76 VAN LOOCKE Lars BEL20051129 MU RED FLYING BIKERS 1 r
53 32 TURNER Jacob NZL20030524 U23 MEN SOUTHERN CROSS CX 1 r
54 69 BARIOT Lohan FRA20061017 U23 MEN VS HYEROIS 2 r
55 75 DEPRAETERE Gust BEL20070808 MU THE LEAD OUT CYCLING ACADEMY 2 r
56 64 DU MOUZA Quentin FRA20040504 U23 MEN C’Chartres cyclisme 2 r
57 33 BATES Rhett CAN20061023 U23 MEN BROAD STREET OFF ROAD 2 r
58 36 SARGENT Liam CAN20040829 U23 MEN BROAD STREET 3 r
59 56 GUÉRIN Morgan SUI20041027 U23 MEN HUMARD VP 3 r
60 45 BRISEBOIS Remi CAN20061102 U23 MEN CYCLING CANADA 3 r
61 43 GUENTHER Beau USA20040629 U23 MEN JAM Fund 3 r
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62 81 MARZANI Marco ITA20000126 ELITE MEN Team Cicli Manini 3 r
63 88 CHAUDERLOT PHULPIN Tom FRA20061007 U23 MEN Bike energy school 4 r
64 39 FRANK Patrick USA20010109 ELITE MEN JAM / NCC 4 r
65 77 POUILLARD Raphaël FRA20050203 U23 MEN CYCLO CLUB ARMENTIEROIS 4 r
66 53 SPADONI Gabriele ITA20000819 ELITE MEN Team Cicli Manini 4 r
67 74 POUILLARD Hugo FRA20000224 ELITE MEN CC ARMENTIéROIS 4 r
68 84 HELIOT Martin FRA20021129 ELITE MEN TEAM AVESNOIS 4 r
69 44 OKAYAMA Yuta JPN20011003 ELITE MEN OLANDA BASE/WATERSLEY 4 r
70 82 LEMONNIER François FRA20020201 ELITE MEN CL BARLIN 4 r
71 90 POUILLARD Lucas FRA20050203 U23 MEN CCARMENTIEROIS 5 r
72 68 LEZARD William GBR20011106 ELITE MEN MAGSPEED RACING 5 r
73 80 MAËS Louis FRA20051220 AMATEUR MEN CC Armentierois 6 r

34 KING Carden USA20050429 U23 MEN TRIPLE CROWN WORKSHOP DNF
60 AASTRUP Vilmar SWE20070711 JUNIOR MEN BAUHAUS CYCLING TEAM DNF
89 ARYS Matisse BEL20060320 MU KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW DNF

#Dln: 76 #DNS: 0 #DNF: 3


